
voti                   %

VOTI LISTE - SENATO
voti                   %

146

119

613

2.616

689

286

1.238

93

1,63%

1,33%

6,83%

29,13%

7,67%

3,18%

13,78%

1,04%

120

49

228

287

44

1.684

744

25

1,34%

0,55%

2,54%

3,20%

0,49%

18,75%

8,28%

0,28%

ITALIA SOVRANA E POPOLARE

NOI MODERATI

FORZA ITALIA

FRATELLI D’ITALIA

LEGA

ITALEXIT

MOVIMENTO 5S

UNIONE POPOLARE

PARTITO COMUNISTA ITALIANO

VITA

+EUROPA

ALLEANZA VERDI E SINISTRA

IMPEGNO CIVICO

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO

AZIONE - ITALIA VIVA

ALTERNATIVA PER L’ITALIA


