

ITALIA SOVRANA E POPOLARE	146	1,63%
NOI MODERATI	119	1,33%
FORZA ITALIA	613	6,83%
FRATELLI D'ITALIA	2.616	29,13%
LEGA	689	7,67%
ITALEXIT	286	3,18%
MOVIMENTO 5S	1.238	13,78%
UNIONE POPOLARE UNIONE POPOLARE	93	1,04%

PARTITO COMUNISTA ITALIANO	120	1,34%
VITA	49	0,55%
+EUROPA	228	2,54%
ALLEANZA VERDI E SINISTRA	287	3,20%
IMPEGNO CIVICO	44	0,49%
PARTITO DEMOCRATICO	1.684	18,75%
AZIONE - ITALIA VIVA	744	8,28%
ALTERNATIVA PER L'ITALIA	25	0,28%